Colorado Camaro Club's 2021 Car Show Vendor Application

The members of the Colorado Camaro Club personally invite you to apply as a vendor at the **37th annual Colorado Camaro Club Car Show.** The annual car show will be held **Saturday, June 19th, 2021**, at Century Chevrolet 6105 W 120th Avenue, Broomfield. The show begins at 9:00am and runs until 2:00 pm. **You may begin setup as early as 8:00am on that date.** Booth size is approximately 10' x 10' and vendor fee is \$70.00. In addition to the fee, each vendor is **encouraged** to donate one item for a door prize to be given away.

It is the responsibility of the vendor to provide their own set-up, insurance, electrical/generator if needed and have any applicable licenses for the City of Broomfield.

All applications will be juried to ensure that we do not have duplicate products. Please enclose your check with the application. If your application is denied, your check will be returned to you. You will be notified by phone if your application is accepted.

For more information contact Tom at 303.776.4546

or Tom	at (303) 591-0784	0 0 // 101		
NAME: ADDRESS:			COLORADO CLUB	
				CITY:
ZIP:	PHONE:	EMAIL:	of the Chevrolet Camaro.	
DESCRI	BE ITEMS YOU WOUI	LD LIKE TO SELL. (Please	list all items as we want to avoid duplicate items)	
the Colora	do Camaro Club, its officers	s, members, Century Chevrole	e acceptance of the right to participate, vendors release t and their employees from any and all known or any and all causes whatsoever that may be suffered by	
any vendo	r to his/her person or propes			

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO COLORADO CAMARO CLUB and mail to:

Colorado Camaro Club PO Box 745423 Arvada, CO 80006

NOTE: Should this show be cancelled for any reason, any money collected for registration, sponsorship or vendor fees, will be refunded 100%